27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.BABARACI
2.CESURALI
3.CALDIRAN

4 EL LORD

5. HAVE SPOKEN
6.INEVITABLE
7.0GLUMSUN (Kosmaz)
8.ONE MAN ARMY
9.SON OF THE WEST
10.SUPER CHIRON
11.WARRIOR LION (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
KV-9
1.)545.000 ¢ 2.)218.000 t
1.)125.350 ¢ 2.)50.140 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde RUNAWAY ANDHDE(USA) - GUZEANNEMI
3yde TOROK(IRE)- ESQUELA
3yde  MARCAVELLY (USA) - SLVERHEART
3yde  MARCAVELLY (USA)- NEFES
3yde  MYBOYCHARLE(IRE) - NATURAL MYSTIC
3yde  NATIVEKHAN(FR) - DANSBUR DE FEU (IRE)
3yae ABJARACADEWY - DYADN
3yde  AUTHORZED (IRE) - SECRET SHADOW
3yde  TZWAY (USA) - SOVELEGS (USA)
3yke  GRAYSTORVI- HECTORNE
3yae AFTERMARKET (USA) - CAYGUZALI

58 kg,

Siklet
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

3.109.000 ¢
3)25070 ¢

Sahip
MUS. ATLI
SEY. ERCAN
SER. GUL

M ALI KARABULUT

CEMOZBELGE
C. KAA PARSAK
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
AYS. AKGUN

N. ARI. KURTEL
SEM AKSU

ADI. AKYAWUZ

1400 Gim

Antrenorii
ACIKMAN
N.ESEN
KAD.BALTACI
E.AKYAVWUZ
I. TEMEL
HUS.KAYA
AE.KARAKURT
ACIFTCI
C.DEMR
U.KULAK
E.AKYAWZ

HP

54
91
97
59
82
68
88
43
76
75
90

Ankara Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

454500 ¢
4)125354

Son6Y.
3-40665
112-9
12213-8
628437
3203-13
15-116
13525-
63144
14-3222
316311
21044-0

Son Kosu Tarihi
07.04.2024
12.11.2023
22.10.2023
13.04.2024
29.03.2024
06.04.2024
10.04.2024
16.04.2024
23.03.2024
29.03.2024
17.04.2024



